
$ 555 0 pts $ 1,110 3 pts $ 0 5 pts

Serve First Open
Sumter, SC, U.S.A.

12 August — 17 August 2025 | USD 200 000 | Hard | Challenger 125

Qualifying Singles

 
 

 1 Alt 1 FEARNLEY, Jacob GBR

2 Bye

3 Alt VANDECASTEELE, Q… USA

4 Alt 6 BOULAIS, Justin CAN

5 2 GOJO, Borna CRO

6 Bye

7 Alt JUNG, Jason TPE

8 Alt 8 KIRCHHEIMER, Strong USA

9 Alt TRHAC, Patrik USA

10 Alt MELNIC, Vladislav ROU

11 Alt KOBELT, Alex USA

12 5 SEGGERMAN, Ryan USA

13 4 DAMM, Martin USA

14 Alt FLORES, Jesse CRC

15 Alt STALDER, Reese USA

16 Alt 7 POLING, Karl USA

Qualifying Round 1 Qualifying Round 2 Qualifier

Last Direct Acceptance
Seggerman, Ryan (597)
ATP Supervisor
Rafael Schneider
Released
08/16/2025 19:35:58

Seeded Players
Player Rank

1 Fearnley, Jacob 57
2 Gojo, Borna 219
3 Zink, Tyler 303
4 Damm, Martin 435
5 Seggerman, Ryan 618
6 Boulais, Justin 625
7 Poling, Karl 630
8 Kirchheimer, Strong 660

Alternates
J. Fearnley (Alt)
Q. Vandecasteele (Alt)
J. Jung (Alt)
P. Trhac (Alt)
A. Kobelt (Alt)
R. Stalder (Alt)
J. Boulais (Alt)
S. Kirchheimer (Alt)
V. Melnic (Alt)
J. Flores (Alt)
K. Poling (Alt)

Withdrawals
T. Zink (Personal)

Retirements/W.O.
J. Jung (Right hand)

J. Fearnley 1

J. Fearnley 1

62 60Q. Vandecasteele

762 64

B. Gojo 2

B. Gojo 2

64 63S. Kirchheimer 8

63 54 RET

P. Trhac

36 63 764 R. Seggerman 5

46 61 62R. Seggerman 5

64 61

M. Damm 4

60 61 M. Damm 4

62 63K. Poling 7

36 63 64


